
扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

DXD系列全自动包装机
DXDSeries Automatic Bag Packing Machine

用途（Application）
DXD自动给袋包装机广泛应用于需要自动包装的行业。它非常适合用于食品生产，包括零食、糖果、谷物和冷冻食品。此外，它还非常适合包装
药丸和胶囊等药品。该机器简化了包装流程，提高了效率，并确保包装一致且准确。

DXD finds extensive application in industries requiring automatic packaging. It is ideal for use in food production, including snacks, 
confectionery, grains, and frozen food. Additionally, it is well-suited for the packaging of pharmaceutical products such as pills and 
capsules. This machine streamlines the packaging process, enhances efficiency, and ensures consistent and accurate packaging.

117 118

特点（Features）
PLC控制系统：直观的触摸屏界面，操作简单。
伺服送膜系统：精确的套准、封口和切割位置。
自动报警保护功能：提醒操作员出现问题，最大限度地减少浪费。
与计量设备集成：通过自动送料、计量、填充、打印和计数完成整个包装过程。
制袋灵活性：根据客户要求生产不同类型的袋子。
精确准确：确保包装精确准确。
提高效率：降低消耗，优化效率。
多功能应用：适用于各个行业。

PLC Control System: Simple operation with a visual touch screen interface.
Servo Film Feeding System: Precise register, sealing, and cutting positions.
Automatic Alarming Protective Function: Alerts operators of issues, minimizing waste.
Integration with Metering Equipment: Completes full packaging process with automatic feeding, metering, filling, printing, and 
counting.
Bag Making Flexibility: Produces different types of bags based on customer requirements.
Precise and Accurate: Ensures precise and accurate packaging.
Enhanced Efficiency: Reduces consumption and optimizes efficiency.
Versatile Application: Suitable for various industries.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

包装速度 Packing Speed
制袋尺寸 Bag Making Size

薄膜宽度 Film Width
灌装范围 Filling Range

机器尺寸 Overall Size

机器重量 Machine Weight

mm

-
mm

-

ml

bags/min

mm

mm

耗气量 Air Consumption

包装材料 Packing Materials
薄膜厚度 Film Thickness

电源 Power Supply -

kg

(L)60-300 (W)60-200
150-2000

15-70

420

1750*1050*1700
AC220V 50/60Hz 3.5kw

OPP/CPP PET/PE、复合材料等 OPP/CPP PET/PE, compound material, etc
0.04-0.08

型号TYPE参数ITEM DXD-420

(L)80-350 (W)100-250
150-2000

15-70

520

1750*1050*1700
1000 1000

AC220V 50/60Hz 3.5kw

0.04-0.08
0.36m³/min 0.6MPa 0.36m³/min 0.6MPa

DXD-520


