DXD系列全自动包装机

DXDSeries Automatic Bag Packing Machine

▶ 用途 (Application)

DXD自动给袋包装机广泛应用于需要自动包装的行业。它非常适合用于食品生产,包括零食、糖果、谷物和冷冻食品。此外,它还非常适合包装药丸和胶囊等药品。该机器简化了包装流程,提高了效率,并确保包装一致且准确。

DXD finds extensive application in industries requiring automatic packaging. It is ideal for use in food production, including snacks, confectionery, grains, and frozen food. Additionally, it is well-suited for the packaging of pharmaceutical products such as pills and capsules. This machine streamlines the packaging process, enhances efficiency, and ensures consistent and accurate packaging.



▶ 特点 (Features)

- 1. PLC控制系统: 直观的触摸屏界面,操作简单。 2. 伺服送膜系统: 精确的套准、封口和切割位置。
- 3. 自动报警保护功能: 提醒操作员出现问题,最大限度地减少浪费。
- 4. 与计量设备集成:通过自动送料、计量、填充、打印和计数完成整个包装过程。
- 5. 制袋灵活性:根据客户要求生产不同类型的袋子。
- 6. 精确准确:确保包装精确准确。 7. 提高效率:降低消耗,优化效率。 8. 多功能应用:适用于各个行业。
- 1. PLC Control System: Simple operation with a visual touch screen interface.
- 2. Servo Film Feeding System: Precise register, sealing, and cutting positions.
- 3. Automatic Alarming Protective Function: Alerts operators of issues, minimizing waste.
- 4. Integration with Metering Equipment: Completes full packaging process with automatic feeding, metering, filling, printing, and counting.
- 5. Bag Making Flexibility: Produces different types of bags based on customer requirements.
- 6. Precise and Accurate: Ensures precise and accurate packaging.
- 7. Enhanced Efficiency: Reduces consumption and optimizes efficiency.
- 8. Versatile Application: Suitable for various industries.







▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM	型号TYPE	DXD-420	DXD-520
包装速度 Packing Speed	bags/min	15-70	15-70
制袋尺寸 Bag Making Size	mm	(L)60-300 (W)60-200	(L)80-350 (W)100-250
灌装范围 Filling Range	ml	150-2000	150-2000
薄膜宽度 Film Width	mm	420	520
包装材料 Packing Materials	-	OPP/CPP PET/PE、复合材料等 OPP/CPP PET/PE, compound material, etc	
薄膜厚度 Film Thickness	mm	0.04-0.08	0.04-0.08
耗气量 Air Consumption	-	0.36m³/min 0.6MPa	0.36m³/min 0.6MPa
电源 Power Supply	-	AC220V 50/60Hz 3.5kw	AC220V 50/60Hz 3.5kw
机器尺寸 Overall Size	mm	1750*1050*1700	1750*1050*1700
机器重量 Machine Weight	kg	1000	1000